6:00

6:10

6:20

6:40

7:00

7:10

7:20

.25

7:40

7:50

8:00

1835 Town Hall Committee

Town of Sterling
Agenda for March 19, 2014 Meeting

1835 Town Hall Room 1 6:00PM

Recorder: Joanne Drown

Recorder’s report Joanne

Ron

RECEIVED

B |
MAR | £ /ZiH%
MAR '

Treasurer’s report

WN OF STERLING
TORNGNGLERR

Wi =

Window Progress \ O (:(3 p‘_ m Vern
Town Meeting Articles | Vern
Carpets Ron
Web Site and new photos Bob

Committee membership

South side clapboard repairs and painting, door Ron
Report to Selectmen, new Administrator Vern
Old business

Adjourn

Next Meeting — April 16, 2013



