1835 Town Hall Committee Town of SterlingAgenda for March 19, 2014 Meeting

1835 Town Hall Room 1

6:00PM

6:00	Recorder's report		Recorder: Joann	e Drown Joanne
6:10	Treasurer's report	RECEIVED MAR 1 2 2014		Ron
6:20	Window Progress	TOWN OF STERLING TOWN CLERK		Vern
6:40	Town Meeting Articles		×	Vern
7:00	Carpets			Ron
7:10	Web Site and new photos			Bob
7:20	Committee membership			
7:25	South side clapboard repairs and painting, door		Ron	
7:40	Report to Selectmen, new Administrator		Vern	
7:50	Old business			
8:00	Adjourn Next Meeting – Ap	oril 16, 2013		